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Mon 22 Jan 24 Tue 23 Jan 24 Wed 24 Jan 24 Thu 25 Jan 24 Fri 26 Jan 24 Sat 27 Jan Sun 28 Jan 

New staff induction day 

 

 
REGISTRATION WEEK 

  

Y11 Registration: 

- 9.30am-11.00am NCEA 
- 11.30am-1pm CAIE 

Y9-10 Stationery pick-up @ 
Hall: 

- 9.30am-11.00am 
- 11.30am-1pm  

 

Y12 Registration: 

- 9.30am-11.30am NCEA 
- 12.00pm-2pm CAIE 

Y9-10 Stationery pick-up @ 
Hall: 

- 9.30am-11.30am 
- 12.00am-2pm  

New Year 9 Students Induction 
Day @ Library 10am-12noon    

Y13 Registration: 

- 9.30am-11.30am NCEA 
- 12.00pm-2pm CAIE 

Y9-10 Stationery pick-up @ 
Hall: 

- 9.30am-11.30am 
- 12.00am-2pm  

Year 7-8 Parent Conferencing 

 

 

 

1 

Mon 29 Jan 24 Tue 30 Jan 24 Wed 31 Jan 24 Thu 1 Feb 24 Fri 2 Feb 24 Sat 3 Feb Sun 4 Feb 

AUCKLAND 

ANNIVERSARY 
DAY 

 

 

8.30 Powhiri for new 
students  

P2 Yard Assembly  

 

Y7 Retreat  Y7 Retreat  
Y7 Retreat  

  

2 

Mon 5 Feb 24 Tue 6 Feb 24 Wed 7 Feb 24 Thu 8 Feb 24 Fri 9 Feb 24 Sat 10 Feb Sun 11 Feb  

Teacher Only Day  

WAITANGI DAY 
 

Y7 Retreat  Y7 Retreat  

Inaugural Mass, 7.30pm, St 
Patrick’s Cathedral  

Y7 Retreat  
  

3 

Mon 12 Feb 24 Tue 13 Feb 24 Wed 14 Feb 24 Thu 15 Feb 24 Fri 16 Feb 24 Sat 17 Feb  Sun 18 Feb  

 Scholars Assembly P5+5A Ash Wednesday  
 
Y11 BOD + LYN Retreat 

Y11 NOL + ODR Retreat 
 
 
 
 

 

Y11 RIC + TRE Retreat 
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4 

Mon 19 Feb 24 Tue 20 Feb 24 Wed 21 Feb 24 Thu 22 Feb 24 Fri 23 Feb 24 Sat 24 Feb  Sun 25 Feb  

 College Open Day  

BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

 Athletics Day @ Mt Smart 
Stadium  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

5 

Mon 26 Feb 24 Tue 27 Feb 24 Wed 28 Feb 24 Thu 29 Feb 24 Fri 1 Mar 24 Sat 2 Mar Sun 3 Mar  

 Year 7 Camp 

Y13 parents and student 
careers info session, 6.30pm 
@ Hall 

Year 7 Camp Year 7 Camp Year 7 Camp   

6 

Mon 4 Mar 24 Tue 5 Mar 24 Wed 6 Mar 24 Thu 7 Mar 24 Fri 8 Mar 24 Sat 9 Mar  Sun 10 Mar  

  Y8 Retreat  

 

Y8 Retreat 

New Parent’s Dinner 

Scholarship Breakfast  
 
Y8 Retreat  
 
MS Swimming Sports @ Pt 
Erin 
 

  

7 

Mon 11 Mar 24 Tue 12 Mar 24 Wed 13 Mar 24 Thu 14 Mar 24 Fri 15 Mar 24 Sat 16 Mar  Sun 17 Mar  

  Y8 Retreat   

 

 

 

 

Y8 Retreat  

 

Y8 Retreat  

 

 
College Fair  
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Mon 18 Mar 24 Tue 19 Mar 24 Wed 20 Mar 24 Thu 21 Mar 24 Fri 22 Mar 24 Sat 23 Mar  Sun 24 Mar  

 Fia Fia Night, 7pm  Polyfest  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polyfest  

 

Polyfest  

 

Polyfest  

 

 

9 

Mon 25 Mar 24 Tue 26 Mar 24 Wed 27 Mar 24 Thu 28 Mar 24 Fri 29 Mar 24 Sat 30 Mar  Sun 31 Mar  

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk Good Friday 

 

 Easter 
Sunday 

 

10 

Mon 1 Apr 24 Tue 2 Apr 24 Wed 3 Apr 24 Thu 4 Apr 24 Fri 5 Apr 24 Sat 6 Apr  Sun 7 Apr  

Easter Monday 
 

Easter Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Grandparent’s Day  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 

Mon 8 Apr 24 Tue 9 Apr 24 Wed 10 Apr 24 Thu 11 Apr 24 Fri 12 Apr 24 Sat 13 Apr  Sun 14 Apr  

 

 

 

 

 

Y13 Academic Signposting 
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HOLS 
Mon 15 Apr 24 Tue 16 Apr 24 Wed 17 Apr 24 Thu 18 Apr 24 Fri 19 Apr 24 Sat 20 Apr  Sun 21 Apr  

       

HOLS 
Mon 22 Apr 24 Tue 23 Apr 24 Wed 24 Apr 24 Thu 25 Apr 24 Fri 26 Apr 24 Sat 27 Apr Sun 28 Apr 
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1 

Mon 29 Apr 24 Tue 30 Apr 24 Wed 1 May 24 Thu 2 May 24 Fri 3 May 24 Sat 4 May Sun 5 May 

   Y12 Academic Signposting Year 12 Retreat   
 

2 

Mon 6 May 24 Tue 7 May 24 Wed 8 May 24 Thu 9 May 24 Fri 10 May 24 Sat 11 May  Sun 12 May  

   Y11 Academic Signposting Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert Opening 

1st XV v SKC @ 
SKC 

Priscilla 
Queen of the 
Desert x2 

Y9 Quest 
Retreat @ 
Gym and 
Chapel 
11.45am-
8.30pm 

3 

Mon 13 May 24 Tue 14 May 24 Wed 15 May 24 Thu 16 May 24 Fri 17 May 24 Sat 18 May  Sun 19 May  

  Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

Mother-Son Breakfast 

Year 10 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

Y9 Service Due  

Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

1st XV v KBHS 
@ Cage 

Priscilla 
Queen of the 
Desert x2 

Priscilla 
Queen of 
the Desert 

4 

Mon 20 May 24 Tue 21 May 24 Wed 22 May 24 Thu 23 May 24 Fri 24 May 24 Sat 25 May  Sun 26 May  

 BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

 

Year 9  Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

 

Priscilla Queen of the 
Desert 

 

1st XV v Liston 
@ Liston  

Priscilla Queen 
of the Desert 
Closing  
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Mon 27 May 24 Tue 28 May 24 Wed 29 May 24 Thu 30 May 24 Fri 31 May 24 Sat 1 Jun Sun 2 Jun 

Senior Mid-Year Exams 
(Hall) 

Senior Mid-Year Exams 
(Hall) 

Senior Mid-Year Exams 
(Hall) 

Senior Mid-Year Exams 
(Hall) 

Senior Mid-Year Exams 
(Hall) 

  

6 

Mon 3 Jun 24 Tue 4 Jun 24 Wed 5 Jun 24 Thu 6 Jun 24 Fri 7 Jun 24 Sat 8 Jun Sun 9 Jun  

KING’S 

BIRTHDAY 

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams 
(Pav)  Scholarship Mid-Year Exams 

(Pav)  

Careers Expo @ Hall  

 

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams 
(Pav)  

 1st XV v DLS @ 
Cage 

 

7 

Mon 10 Jun 24 Tue 11 Jun 24 Wed 12 Jun 24 Thu 13 Jun 24 Fri 14 Jun 24 Sat 15 Jun  Sun 16 Jun  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 St Peter’s Day  

 

1st XV v St Paul’s 
@ Cage  

 

 

8 

Mon 17 Jun 24 Tue 18 Jun 24 Wed 19 Jun 24 Thu 20 Jun 24 Fri 21 Jun 24 Sat 22 Jun  Sun 23 Jun  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matariki Breakfast @ Hall, 
6.30-8.30am 

 

1st XV v Kings @ 
Cage  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



St Peter’s College Calendar – Term 2, 2024 – Autumn Term   updated: 14/03/2024 3:17 PM 

9 

Mon 24 Jun 24 Tue 25 Jun 24 Wed 26 Jun 24 Thu 27 Jun 24 Fri 28 Jun 24 Sat 29 Jun Sun 30 Jun 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 
(Hall) 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 
(Hall) 

BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 
(Hall) 

Year 13 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 
(Hall) 

Matariki 

 

1st XV v MAGS 
@ MAGS 

 

10 

Mon 1 Jul 24 Tue 2 Jul 24 Wed 3 Jul 24 Thu 4 Jul 24 Fri 5 Jul 24 Sat 6 Jul  Sun 7 Jul  

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 
(Hall) 

   Teacher Only Day 1st XV v AGS 
@ AGS 

 

HOLS Mon 8 Jul 24 Tue 9 Jul 24 Wed 10 Jul 24 Thu 11 Jul 24 Fri 12 Jul 24 Sat 13 Jul  Sun 14 Jul  

       

HOLS 
Mon 15 Jul 24 Tue 16 Jul 24 Wed 17 Jul 24 Thu 18 Jul 24 Fri 19 Jul 24 Sat 20 Jul  Sun 21 Jul  
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1 

Mon 22 Jul 24 Tue 23 Jul 24 Wed 24 Jul 24 Thu 25 Jul 24 Fri 26 Jul 24 Sat 27 Jul  Sun 28 Jul  

   Year 12 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

 1st XV v 
Tangaroa @ 
Tangaroa 

 

2 

Mon 29 Jul 24 Tue 30 Jul 24 Wed 31 Jul 24 Thu 1 Aug 24 Fri 2 Aug 24 Sat 3 Aug Sun 4 Aug 

   Year 11 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

 1st XV v SHC @ 
Cage 

 

3 

Mon 5 Aug 24 Tue 6 Aug 24 Wed 7 Aug 24 Thu 8 Aug 24 Fri 9 Aug 24 Sat 10 Aug  Sun 11 Aug  

    
 

1st XV v 
Dilworth @ 
Cage 

 

4 

Mon 12 Aug 24 Tue 13 Aug 24 Wed 14 Aug 24 Thu 15 Aug 24 Fri 16 Aug 24 Sat 17 Aug  Sun 18 Aug  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Blood Drive    

Mon 19 Aug 24 Tue 20 Aug 24 Wed 21 Aug 24 Thu 22 Aug 24 Fri 23 Aug 24 Sat 24 Aug  Sun 25 Aug  
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5 
 BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

Father-Son Breakfast  
 

  

6 

Mon 26 Aug 24 Tue 27 Aug 24 Wed 28 Aug 24 Thu 29 Aug 24 Fri 30 Aug 24 Sat 31 Aug Sun 1 Sep 

       

7 

Mon 2 Sep 24 Tue 3 Sep 24 Wed 4 Sep 24 Thu 5 Sep 24 Fri 6 Sep 24 Sat 7 Sep  Sun 8 Sep  

Winter Tournament Week Winter Tournament Week Winter Tournament Week Winter Tournament Week 
Winter Tournament Week 

  

8 

Mon 9 Sep 24 Tue 10 Sep 24 Wed 11 Sep 24 Thu 12 Sep 24 Fri 13 Sep 24 Sat 14 Sep  Sun 15 Sep  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams 
(Hall)  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams 
(Hall)  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams 
(Hall)  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams 
(Hall)  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams 
(Hall)  
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 Mon 16 Sep 24 Tue 17 Sep 24  Wed 18 Sep 24 Thu 19 Sep 24 Fri 20 Sep 24 Sat 21 Sep  Sun 22 Sep  

Scholarship Prelim Exams 
(Pav) 

Scholarship Prelim Exams 
(Pav) 

Scholarship Prelim Exams 
(Pav) 

Scholarship Prelim Exams 
(Pav) 

NCEA Prelim Exams (Hall)   

10 

Mon 23 Sep 24 Tue 24 Sep 24 Wed 25 Sep 24 Thu 26 Sep 24 Fri 27 Sep 24 Sat 28 Sep Sun 29 Sep 

NCEA Prelim Exams (Hall) NCEA Prelim Exams (Hall) 

BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

NCEA Prelim Exams (Hall) NCEA Prelim Exams (Hall) Teacher Only Day    

HOLS 

Mon 30 Sep 24 Tue 1 Oct 24 Wed 2 Oct 24 Thu 3 Oct 24 Fri 4 Oct 24 Sat 5 Oct Sun 6 Oct  

CAIE Exams begin       

HOLS 
Mon 7 Oct 24 Tue 8 Oct 24 Wed 9 Oct 24 Thu 10 Oct 24 Fri 11 Oct 24 Sat 12 Oct  Sun 13 Oct  
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1 

Mon 14 Oct 24 Tue 15 Oct 24 Wed 16 Oct 24 Thu 17 Oct 24 Fri 18 Oct 24 Sat 19 Oct  Sun 20 Oct  

     
 

 

2 

Mon 21 Oct 24 Tue 22 Oct 24 Wed 23 Oct 24 Thu 24 Oct 24 Fri 25 Oct 24 Sat 26 Oct  Sun 27 Oct  

       

3 

Mon 28 Oct 24 Tue 29 Oct 24 Wed 30 Oct 24 Thu 31 Oct 24 Fri 1 Nov 24 Sat 2 Nov Sun 3 Nov 

Labour Day    Leavers Mass and Dinner  Whanau Dinner 
@ Hall 

 

4 

Mon 4 Nov 24 Tue 5 Nov 24 Wed 6 Nov 24 Thu 7 Nov 24 Fri 8 Nov 24 Sat 9 Nov  Sun 10 Nov  

 NCEA External Exams begin 

BOT Meeting, 6.30pm 

 

Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams    
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Mon 11 Nov 24 Tue 12 Nov 24 Wed 13 Nov 24 Thu 14 Nov 24 Fri 15 Nov 24 Sat 16 Nov  Sun 17 Nov  

Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams  Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams   

6 

Mon 18 Nov 24 Tue 19 Nov 24 Wed 20 Nov 24 Thu 21 Nov 24 Fri 22 Nov 24 Sat 23 Nov Sun 24 Nov 

Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 
Y10 Retreat BOD + LYN Y10 Retreat NOL + ODR 

Y10 Retreat RIC + TRE 

 

  

7 

Mon 25 Nov 24 Tue 26 Nov 24 Wed 27 Nov 24 Thu 28 Nov 24 Fri 29 Nov 24 Sat 30 Nov Sun 1 Dec 

    NCEA External Exams end   

8 

Mon 2 Dec 24 Tue 3 Dec 24 Wed 4 Dec 24 Thu 5 Dec 24 Fri 6 Dec 24 Sat 7 Dec Sun 8 Dec 

   Prize Giving  
School ends midday  

  

9 

Mon 9 Dec 24 Tue 10 Dec 24 Wed 12 Dec 24 Thu 12 Dec 24 Fri 13 Dec 24 Sat 14 Dec Sun 15 Dec 

       

 


